www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
FleXity
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
EN60598, ENEC, IP66, IK09, Beam_Column_1, Beam_Column_5, SC1, SC2, CE, Ta= -20 to +25
Tiny post-top lantern offering comfort and performance
• Available with opal diffusor for comfortable lighting or clear enclosure for best
performances
• Respectful of its environment with zero upward lighting with clear enclosure
• Choice of dimming options and controls to reduce energy consumption: DALI2,
Bi-power
• Zd4i certified on request
• Ease of installation thanks to very low weight and pre-wiring
Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.
0°
30°30°
60°60°
90° 90°
120° 120°
150° 150°
180°
150300450
 cd/klm
96270788
Material/Finish
Canopy and base die cast aluminium (AS9U3, LM24 equivalent, EN AC-47100, standard corrosion class C3).
Diffuser: clear UV stabilised PC
Screw fixings: stainless steel
Finish: texturised anthracite (close to RAL7043), Choice of RAL colors via the configurator.
Installation/Mounting
Suitable for mounting on column Ø76mm or Ø60mm, spigot internal length: 75mm. Recommended height: 3/6m. Equipped
with cable gland or pre-wired with HO7RNF cable. Spare driver available. Delivered ready to install, complete with factory
fitted integral gear tray, all supplied in a single carton.
Specification
To specify state:
A low weight post-top decorative lantern with 2 different enclosures : one opal for diffused light and comfort, one with clear
enclosure for performance and no upward lighting emission: ULOR 0. A choice of optics, controls and connectivity with
Zhaga interface addressing urban applications like parks, plazas and residential streets.
As Thorn FleXity.
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
FleXity
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Supplied complete with LEDsOrdering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
FleXity, diffuse optic, 250mA
<FLEX 24L25-730 OP CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270771
<FLEX 24L25-740 OP CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270772
FleXity, wide street comfort optic, symmetric,
250mA
<FLEX 24L25-730 WSC-S CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271205
<FLEX 24L25-740 WSC-S CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271206
<FLEX 24L25-730 WSC-S CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271207
<FLEX 24L25-740 WSC-S CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271208
<FLEX 24L25-730 WSC-S CL1 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271211
<FLEX 24L25-740 WSC-S CL1 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271212
FleXity, wide street comfort optic, symmetric,
500mA
<FLEX 24L50-730 WSC-S CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270773
<FLEX 24L50-740 WSC-S CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270774
<FLEX 24L50-730 WSC-S CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270777
<FLEX 24L50-740 WSC-S CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270778
<FLEX 24L50-740 WSC-S CL2 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96270782
FleXity, wide street comfort optic, symmetric,
700mA
<FLEX 24L70-740 WSC-S CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96276297
<FLEX 24L70-740 WSC-S CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96277178
FleXity, wide street comfort optic, symmetric,
1050mA
<FLEX 24L105-730 WSC-S CL1 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271121
<FLEX 24L105-730 WSC-S CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271109
<FLEX 24L105-740 WSC-S CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271110
<FLEX 24L105-740 WSC-S CL2 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271114
<FLEX 24L105-740 WSC-S CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271118
FleXity, wide street comfort optic, asymmetric,
250mA
<FLEX 24L25-730 WSC CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271221
<FLEX 24L25-740 WSC CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271222
<FLEX 24L25-730 WSC CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271223
<FLEX 24L25-740 WSC CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271224
<FLEX 24L25-730 WSC CL2 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271225
<FLEX 24L25-740 WSC CL2 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271226
<FLEX 24L25-730 WSC CL1 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271227
<FLEX 24L25-740 WSC CL1 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271228
FleXity, wide street comfort optic, asymmetric,
500mA
<FLEX 24L50-730 WSC CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270787
<FLEX 24L50-740 WSC CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270788
<FLEX 24L50-730 WSC CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270789
<FLEX 24L50-740 WSC CL1 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96270790
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
FleXity
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
<FLEX 24L50-730 WSC CL1 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96270793
<FLEX 24L50-740 WSC CL1 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96270794
FleXity, wide street comfort optic, asymmetric,
1050mA
<FLEX 24L105-730 WSC CL2 W5 T60 ANT LED 4,5 96271125
<FLEX 24L105-740 WSC CL1 W5 T76 ANT LED 4,7 96271138